Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Trimmelter SV (13749)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 20.04.2024

Anlage
Kohlenstrasse 55, 54296 Trier
T 065115100 gst@trimmelter-sv.de

Sportwart/in
Junker, Sven
T 0176 62029411 svenjuenker@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Mager, Bernd
T 01754012298 magerlis@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Diederich, Simon
T 016094979972
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Marcell Schorer; T 065131524
m.schorer64@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mager, Bernd

Pauli, Peter

Dr. Schorer, Marcell
Fries, Uwe
Schwahn, Thomas
Zeroni, Jurgen

Hehn, Bert
Heidweiler, Christoph
Simonis, Werner
Finke, Antonius
Diederich, Hans-Jurgen
Schulz, Hans-Peter
Dudew, Peter

Bretz, Robert (LUX)
Strupp, Richard

16 Schumacher, Dieter
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16000192
14705550
16405577
16305254
15952306
16305438
15704995
15305321
15605329
15952124
15804847
15006261
15553342
15658872
15205883
15205859

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,8
LK17,7
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK23,5
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
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